

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

LOUISE LANE HAM OVERLAY

P

RECORD OF BIDS

02-May-18

CONTRACTOR			<i>Rieth Riley</i>		<i>Michigan Paving</i>		<i>Walsh & Kelly</i>	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
15	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$65.00	\$975.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$108.00	\$1,620.00
10	TON	Approach, CI II	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00
45	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$82.00	\$3,690.00
1	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
225	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$65.00	\$14,625.00	\$78.00	\$17,550.00	\$80.00	\$18,000.00
10	TON	Hand Patching	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
15	TON	HMA Approach	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$160.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
300	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$5.00	\$640.00	\$1.00	\$128.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00
TOTAL			\$33,206.00		\$47,318.00		\$31,168.00	